Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wallace - (718088) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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12/07/15
29/11/15
19/03/16
19/06/16
13/02/16
25/03/17
28/06/15
02/10/16
17/07/16
271116
18/12/16
04/02/17
19/03/17
1712117
07/03/15
26/11/17
17/01/15
23/11/14
08/03/14
01/12/13
19/01/14
13/07/14
28/09/14
10/03/13
10/03/12
13/01/13
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Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
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Club Swam Under
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00.11
35.81
37.47
37.55
38.43
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.40
32,67
31.57
32.27
32.00
31.95
31.92
31.77
31.90
31.51
31.47
31.53
31.08
31.07
31.67
32.63
33.19
33.49
34.09
34.05
33.61
33.86
33.80
34.52
35.00
35.71
34.99
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37.55
37.47
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46.51
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10/07/11
05/03/11
20/06/10
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Date

17112117
26/11/117
25/03/17
19/03/17
04/02/17
18/12/16
271116
02/10/16
17/07/16
19/06/16
19/03/16
13/02/16
29/11/15
12/07/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
1711112
10/03/12
19/11/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
05/03/11
20/06/10
13/11/09
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Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Development

Stowmarket Club Champs

Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Development

Stowmarket Club Champs
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Club Swam Under Level
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